
2025 Drachen-Cup U9-1
Vorrunde

Presenter: HC Dragon Thun

Sponsor: Volvo Cars Thun

Date: 24.08.2025, Start: 08:18

Event Location: Sportzentrum Aaretal, Sägebachweg 30, 3114 Wichtrach

Match Duration: 15 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

1 HC Davos 6 SCL Young Tigers

2 SCB Future 7 EV Zug

3 EHC Winterthur 8 EHC Kloten

4 EHC Chur 9 SC Langenthal

5 SC Lyss 10 HC Dragon Thun

No. C Start Match Result Pl Participant G GD Pts

1 1 08:18 HC Dragon Thun SCL Young Tigers  : HC Davos  : 

2 2 08:18 SC Lyss SCB Future  : SCB Future  : 

3 1 08:36 EHC Kloten HC Davos  : EHC Winterthur  : 

4 2 08:36 EV Zug SC Langenthal  : EHC Chur  : 

5 1 08:54 EHC Winterthur EHC Chur  : SC Lyss  : 

6 2 08:54 SCB Future EV Zug  : SCL Young Tigers  : 

7 1 09:12 SCL Young Tigers EHC Winterthur  : EV Zug  : 

8 2 09:12 HC Davos SC Langenthal  : EHC Kloten  : 

9 1 09:30 EHC Kloten HC Dragon Thun  : SC Langenthal  : 

10 2 09:30 EHC Chur SC Lyss  : HC Dragon Thun  : 

11 1 10:06 HC Davos EV Zug  : 

12 2 10:06 SCL Young Tigers EHC Kloten  : 

13 1 10:24 SC Langenthal SC Lyss  : 

14 2 10:24 EHC Chur HC Dragon Thun  : 

15 1 10:42 SCB Future EHC Winterthur  : 

16 2 10:42 SCL Young Tigers HC Davos  : 

17 1 11:00 SC Lyss EV Zug  : 

18 2 11:00 EHC Kloten EHC Chur  : 

19 1 11:18 EHC Winterthur SC Langenthal  : 

20 2 11:18 HC Dragon Thun SCB Future  : 

21 1 11:36 HC Davos SC Lyss  : 

22 2 11:36 EHC Chur SCL Young Tigers  : 

23 1 11:54 EV Zug EHC Winterthur  : 

24 2 11:54 SCB Future EHC Kloten  : 

25 1 12:48 SC Langenthal HC Dragon Thun  : 

26 2 12:48 EHC Chur HC Davos  : 

27 1 13:06 EHC Winterthur SC Lyss  : 

28 2 13:06 SCL Young Tigers SCB Future  : 

29 1 13:24 HC Dragon Thun EV Zug  : 

30 2 13:24 EHC Kloten SC Langenthal  : 

31 1 13:42 HC Davos EHC Winterthur  : 

32 2 13:42 SCB Future EHC Chur  : 

1 Made with passion by MeinTurnierplan

https://www.meinturnierplan.ch/showit.php?id=1745928009
https://www.meinturnierplan.ch/showit.php?id=1745928009


2025 Drachen-Cup U9-1
Vorrunde

33 1 14:00 SC Lyss HC Dragon Thun  : 

34 2 14:00 SC Langenthal SCL Young Tigers  : 

35 2 14:18 SCB Future HC Davos  : 

36 1 14:18 EV Zug EHC Kloten  : 

37 1 14:54 HC Dragon Thun EHC Winterthur  : 

38 2 14:54 EHC Chur SC Langenthal  : 

39 1 15:12 EHC Kloten SC Lyss  : 

40 2 15:12 SCL Young Tigers EV Zug  : 

41 1 15:30 HC Dragon Thun HC Davos  : 

42 2 15:30 SC Langenthal SCB Future  : 

43 1 15:48 EHC Winterthur EHC Kloten  : 

44 2 15:48 EV Zug EHC Chur  : 

45 1 15:48 SC Lyss SCL Young Tigers  : 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by MeinTurnierplan

3

http://www.tcpdf.org
SiegristJan
Cross-Out


